Low-Cost E Series Multifunction DAQ –
200 kS/s, 12-Bit, 16 Analog Inputs
327National Instruments
Tel: (512) 794-0100 • Fax: (512) 683-9300 • info@ni.com • ni.com
Overview
The NI 6023E, NI 6024E, and NI 6025E are
our low-cost 12-bit DAQ devices that use
E Series technology to deliver high

CompactPCI
1 10 kS/s system-dependent when using the single DMA channel for analog output. 1 kS/s system-dependent when using the single DMA channel for either analog input or counter/timer operations.
Ordering Information
NI 6023E
PCI-6023E ..............................................................777742-01
NI 6024E
PCI-6024E ..............................................................777743-01
DAQCard-6024E* .................................................778269-01
NI 6025E
PCI-6025E* ............................................................777744-01
PXI-6025E* ............................................................777798-01
Includes NI-DAQ for Windows 2000/NT/Me/9x and Mac OS unless otherwise noted.
*Windows only
Extended warranty and
value added services ..........................................page 880
Recommended Configurations
See page 334 for accessory and cable information.
Family DAQ Device Accessory Cable
NI 6023E PCI-6023E CB-68LP (777145-01) R6868 (182482-01)
NI 6024E PCI-6024E CB-68LP (777145-01) R6868 (182482-01)
DAQCard-6024E CB-68LP (777145-01) RC68-68 (187252-01)
NI 6025E PCI-6025E Two CB-50LPs (777101-01) R1005050 (182762-01)
PXI-6025E Two CB-50LPs (777101-01) R1005050 (182762-01)
Low-Cost E Series Multifunction DAQ –
200 kS/s, 12-Bit, 16 Analog Inputs
328 National Instruments
Tel: (512) 794-0100 • Fax: (512) 683-9300 • info@ni.com • ni.com
NI
 6
02
3E
, N
I 6
02
4E
, N
I 6
02
5E
M
ea
su
re
m
en
ts
Table 2. NI 6023E, PCI-6024E, and NI 6025E Analog Input Accuracy Specifications
Analog Input Analog Output Available PCI Bus
Product Sample Rate Polarity Range Selections Update Rate Polarity FIFO Size DMA Channels Master
PCI-6023E/6024E/6025E 200 kS/s Bipolar 20 V, 10 V, 1 V, 100 mV Up to 10 kS/s1 Bipolar – 1 ✓
PCI-6040E 250 kS/s Unipolar 20 V, 10 V, 5 V, 2 V, 1 V Up to 1 MS/s Unipolar 512 Samples 3 ✓
or Bipolar 500 mV, 200 mV, 100 mV or Bipolar
PCI-6070E 1.25 MS/s Unipolar 20 V, 10 V, 5 V, 2 V, 1 V Up to 1 MS/s Unipolar 2,048 Samples 3 ✓
or Bipolar 500 mV, 200 mV, 100 mV or Bipolar
1 10 kS/s system-dependent when using the single DMA channel for analog output. 1 kS/s system-dependent when using the single DMA channel for either analog input or counter/timer operations.
Table 6. How To Choose Between the PCI-6024E, PCI-6040E, and PCI-6070E DAQ Devices.  This table highlights the differences
between these product families. Use the table to determine which device has the features your application requires.